
                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Varsity & JV 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Race       Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ========================= ========== ======= ===== 
      1  636 Annie Haas                   11 Hillsboro                 Girls      23:12.3  7:29 
      2  639 Hannah Munson                09 Hillsboro                 Girls      23:27.2  7:33 
      3  642 Paige Stull                  10 Hillsboro                 Girls      24:02.5  7:45 
      4  565 Lydia Korn                   09 Cashton                   Girls      24:13.5  7:48 
      5  709 Catrina Johnson              10 New Lisbon                Girls      24:23.0  7:51 
      6  519 Allyson Nelson               11 Brookwood                 Girls      24:28.4  7:53 
      7  660 Jessica Coulthard            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls      24:46.6  7:59 
      8  527 Jackie Santiago              10 Brookwood                 Girls      24:49.7  8:00 
      9  512 Georgia Degenhardt           12 Brookwood                 Girls      24:52.1  8:01 
     10  514 Alexis Gnewikow              11 Brookwood                 Girls      24:56.2  8:02 
     11  606 Brooklan Scheopp             10 Fennimore                 Girls      24:57.2  8:02 
     12  724 Martha Bransky               10 North Crawford            Girls      25:07.4  8:06 
     13  768 Jenna Thomas                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls      25:10.2  8:07 
     14  554 Avrie Butzler                12 Cashton                   Girls      25:15.8  8:08 
     15  750 Megan Brisbois               10 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls      25:28.4  8:12 
     16  607 Renee Schlaugat              10 Fennimore                 Girls      25:37.3  8:15 
     17  509 Samantha Atteln              09 Brookwood                 Girls      25:50.4  8:20 
     18  569 Gracey Mlsna                 09 Cashton                   Girls      25:55.4  8:21 
     19  632 Payton Auel                  10 Hillsboro                 Girls      25:58.7  8:22 
     20  525 Shelly Powell                09 Brookwood                 Girls      26:08.0  8:25 
     21  734 Norah O'Brien                10 North Crawford            Girls      26:17.0  8:28 
     22  601 Ellie McCollough             10 Fennimore                 Girls      26:22.4  8:30 
     23  557 Emma Gronemus                09 Cashton                   Girls      26:26.9  8:31 
     24  495 Kaci Theurer                 09 Bangor                    Girls      26:29.4  8:32 
     25  637 Carly Krajco                 11 Hillsboro                 Girls      26:31.6  8:33 
     26  749 Alicia Brisbois              11 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls      26:38.3  8:35 
     27  759 Paula Janser                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls      26:38.6  8:35 
     28  589 Andrea Bendorf               12 Fennimore                 Girls      26:43.2  8:37 
     29  524 Kelsey Peterson              10 Brookwood                 Girls      27:03.6  8:43 
     30  494 Amanda Scharping             11 Bangor                    Girls      27:11.2  8:46 
     31  710 MacKenzie Newlun              8 New Lisbon                Girls Juni 27:27.5  8:51 
     32  755 Anna Durst                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls      27:59.4  9:01 
     33  736 Katie Schellhorn             09 North Crawford            Girls      28:02.3  9:02 
     34  787 McKenzie Couey               12 Riverdale                 Girls      28:08.2  9:04 
     35  633 Mackenzie Bell               09 Hillsboro                 Girls      28:18.7  9:07 
     36  496 Brenna Whalen                10 Bangor                    Girls      28:20.3  9:08 
     37  752 Veronica Carpenter           10 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls      28:22.9  9:09 
     38  518 Chelsey Letcher              09 Brookwood                 Girls JV   28:29.6  9:11 
     39  526 Ingrid Ruiz                  11 Brookwood                 Girls JV   28:35.6  9:13 
     40  831 Cherish Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben           Girls      28:38.1  9:13 
     41  551 Kailey Beck                  09 Cashton                   Girls      28:44.2  9:15 
     42  670 Cassidy Neefe                12 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls      28:48.4  9:17 
     43  573 Abby Wendland                12 Cashton                   Girls      29:02.0  9:21 
     44  590 Victoria Bonilla             09 Fennimore                 Girls JV   29:02.6  9:21 
     45  723 Brianna  Mack                10 North Crawford            Girls      29:15.6  9:26 
     46  634 Belinda Griffin              12 Hillsboro                 Girls      29:16.0  9:26 
     47  728 Valentine D'Ales             11 North Crawford            Girls      29:39.3  9:33 
     48  731 Lexi Mack                    11 North Crawford            Girls      29:41.0  9:34 
     49  793 Leah Underwood               11 Riverdale                 Girls      29:41.6  9:34 
     50  698 Megan Vanmeter               11 Necedah                   Girls      29:41.7  9:34 
     51  658 Alina Bass                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls      29:43.9  9:35 
     52  602 Tomara Merten                12 Fennimore                 Girls      29:45.1  9:35 
     53  809 Rae'ven Eddy                 12 Royall                    Girls      29:45.5  9:35 
     54  643 Savannah Urban               09 Hillsboro                 Girls JV   29:48.8  9:36 
     55  522 Cassidy Peterson             09 Brookwood                 Girls JV   29:53.0  9:38 
     56  631 Jaline Attignol              10 Hillsboro                 Girls JV   30:18.9  9:46 
     57  641 Kailey Preuss                12 Hillsboro                 Girls JV   30:25.4  9:48 
     58  754 Abby Durst                   12 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls      30:26.8  9:48 
     59  656 Mathilde Aansloekken         12 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls JV   31:01.1 10:00 
     60  761 Lauren Johnson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls JV   32:39.4 10:31 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Girls' Varsity & JV 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Race       Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ========================= ========== ======= ===== 
     61  727 Grace Corlis                 10 North Crawford            Girls JV   32:40.0 10:31 
     62  558 Rebecca Gronemus             12 Cashton                   Girls JV   33:07.1 10:40 
     63  712 Hannah Slater                11 New Lisbon                Girls      33:16.6 10:43 
     64  847 Kirstin Hoffland             09 West Central              Girls      33:17.4 10:43 
     65  664 Mariah Everhart              11 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls      33:39.4 10:50 
     66  638 Mackenzie Morris             10 Hillsboro                 Girls JV   34:13.8 11:02 
     67  766 Anne Schulze                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls JV   34:36.1 11:09 
     68  550 Haley Barnes                 12 Cashton                   Girls JV   34:41.0 11:10 
     69  767 Alison Stolzman              09 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls JV   34:57.1 11:15 
     70  696 Britanie Murphy              10 Necedah                   Girls      35:07.5 11:19 
     71  846 Kelsey Fisk                  09 West Central              Girls      35:27.5 11:25 
     72  672 Makayla Teague               12 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls      35:50.5 11:33 
     73  657 Bobae Bang                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls JV   36:41.0 11:49 
     74  659 Kathrine Christiansen        11 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls      36:41.7 11:49 
     75  758 Therese Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca    Girls JV   36:54.8 11:53 
     76  668 Josefine Jaynes              09 Kickapoo/La Farge         Girls      37:42.5 12:09 
     77  791 Kenlee Mathews               09 Riverdale                 Girls JV   37:45.9 12:10 
     78  640 Kelly Parish                 12 Hillsboro                 Girls JV   39:29.3 12:43 
     79  635 Kelsi Grivois                10 Hillsboro                 Girls JV   40:22.5 13:00 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                                
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  636 Annie Haas                   11 Hillsboro                    23:12.3  7:29 
      2    2  639 Hannah Munson                09 Hillsboro                    23:27.2  7:33 
      3    3  642 Paige Stull                  10 Hillsboro                    24:02.5  7:45 
      4    4  565 Lydia Korn                   09 Cashton                      24:13.5  7:48 
      5       709 Catrina Johnson              10 New Lisbon                   24:23.0  7:51 
      6    5  519 Allyson Nelson               11 Brookwood                    24:28.4  7:53 
      7    6  660 Jessica Coulthard            10 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:46.6  7:59 
      8    7  527 Jackie Santiago              10 Brookwood                    24:49.7  8:00 
      9    8  512 Georgia Degenhardt           12 Brookwood                    24:52.1  8:01 
     10    9  514 Alexis Gnewikow              11 Brookwood                    24:56.2  8:02 
     11   10  606 Brooklan Scheopp             10 Fennimore                    24:57.2  8:02 
     12   11  724 Martha Bransky               10 North Crawford               25:07.4  8:06 
     13   12  768 Jenna Thomas                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:10.2  8:07 
     14   13  554 Avrie Butzler                12 Cashton                      25:15.8  8:08 
     15   14  750 Megan Brisbois               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:28.4  8:12 
     16   15  607 Renee Schlaugat              10 Fennimore                    25:37.3  8:15 
     17   16  509 Samantha Atteln              09 Brookwood                    25:50.4  8:20 
     18   17  569 Gracey Mlsna                 09 Cashton                      25:55.4  8:21 
     19   18  632 Payton Auel                  10 Hillsboro                    25:58.7  8:22 
     20   19  525 Shelly Powell                09 Brookwood                    26:08.0  8:25 
     21   20  734 Norah O'Brien                10 North Crawford               26:17.0  8:28 
     22   21  601 Ellie McCollough             10 Fennimore                    26:22.4  8:30 
     23   22  557 Emma Gronemus                09 Cashton                      26:26.9  8:31 
     24       495 Kaci Theurer                 09 Bangor                       26:29.4  8:32 
     25   23  637 Carly Krajco                 11 Hillsboro                    26:31.6  8:33 
     26   24  749 Alicia Brisbois              11 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:38.3  8:35 
     27   25  759 Paula Janser                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:38.6  8:35 
     28   26  589 Andrea Bendorf               12 Fennimore                    26:43.2  8:37 
     29   27  524 Kelsey Peterson              10 Brookwood                    27:03.6  8:43 
     30       494 Amanda Scharping             11 Bangor                       27:11.2  8:46 
     31   28  755 Anna Durst                   10 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:59.4  9:01 
     32   29  736 Katie Schellhorn             09 North Crawford               28:02.3  9:02 
     33       787 McKenzie Couey               12 Riverdale                    28:08.2  9:04 
     34   30  633 Mackenzie Bell               09 Hillsboro                    28:18.7  9:07 
     35       496 Brenna Whalen                10 Bangor                       28:20.3  9:08 
     36   31  752 Veronica Carpenter           10 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:22.9  9:09 
     37       831 Cherish Marfilius            10 Wauzeka-Steuben              28:38.1  9:13 
     38   32  551 Kailey Beck                  09 Cashton                      28:44.2  9:15 
     39   33  670 Cassidy Neefe                12 Kickapoo/La Farge            28:48.4  9:17 
     40   34  573 Abby Wendland                12 Cashton                      29:02.0  9:21 
     41   35  723 Brianna  Mack                10 North Crawford               29:15.6  9:26 
     42   36  634 Belinda Griffin              12 Hillsboro                    29:16.0  9:26 
     43   37  728 Valentine D'Ales             11 North Crawford               29:39.3  9:33 
     44   38  731 Lexi Mack                    11 North Crawford               29:41.0  9:34 
     45       793 Leah Underwood               11 Riverdale                    29:41.6  9:34 
     46       698 Megan Vanmeter               11 Necedah                      29:41.7  9:34 
     47   39  658 Alina Bass                   11 Kickapoo/La Farge            29:43.9  9:35 
     48   40  602 Tomara Merten                12 Fennimore                    29:45.1  9:35 
     49       809 Rae'ven Eddy                 12 Royall                       29:45.5  9:35 
     50   41  754 Abby Durst                   12 Richland Center/Ithaca       30:26.8  9:48 
     51       712 Hannah Slater                11 New Lisbon                   33:16.6 10:43 
     52       847 Kirstin Hoffland             09 West Central                 33:17.4 10:43 
     53   42  664 Mariah Everhart              11 Kickapoo/La Farge            33:39.4 10:50 
     54       696 Britanie Murphy              10 Necedah                      35:07.5 11:19 
     55       846 Kelsey Fisk                  09 West Central                 35:27.5 11:25 
     56   43  672 Makayla Teague               12 Kickapoo/La Farge            35:50.5 11:33 
     57   44  659 Kathrine Christiansen        11 Kickapoo/La Farge            36:41.7 11:49 
     58   45  668 Josefine Jaynes              09 Kickapoo/La Farge            37:42.5 12:09 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    45  Brookwood                             (24:59.4  124:56.8 1:22.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Allyson Nelson                 11 24:28.4
  2      7  Jackie Santiago                10 24:49.7
  3      8  Georgia Degenhardt             12 24:52.1
  4      9  Alexis Gnewikow                11 24:56.2
  5     16  Samantha Atteln                09 25:50.4
  6   ( 19) Shelly Powell                  09 26:08.0
  7   ( 27) Kelsey Peterson                10 27:03.6
  
  2.    47  Hillsboro                             (24:38.5  123:12.3 3:19.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Annie Haas                     11 23:12.3
  2      2  Hannah Munson                  09 23:27.2
  3      3  Paige Stull                    10 24:02.5
  4     18  Payton Auel                    10 25:58.7
  5     23  Carly Krajco                   11 26:31.6
  6   ( 30) Mackenzie Bell                 09 28:18.7
  7   ( 36) Belinda Griffin                12 29:16.0
  
  3.    88  Cashton                               (26:07.2  130:35.8 4:30.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Lydia Korn                     09 24:13.5
  2     13  Avrie Butzler                  12 25:15.8
  3     17  Gracey Mlsna                   09 25:55.4
  4     22  Emma Gronemus                  09 26:26.9
  5     32  Kailey Beck                    09 28:44.2
  6   ( 34) Abby Wendland                  12 29:02.0
  
  4.   103  Richland Center/Ithaca                (26:23.0  131:54.9 2:49.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Jenna Thomas                   10 25:10.2
  2     14  Megan Brisbois                 10 25:28.4
  3     24  Alicia Brisbois                11 26:38.3
  4     25  Paula Janser                   11 26:38.6
  5     28  Anna Durst                     10 27:59.4
  6   ( 31) Veronica Carpenter             10 28:22.9
  7   ( 41) Abby Durst                     12 30:26.8
  
  5.   112  Fennimore                             (26:41.1  133:25.2 4:47.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Brooklan Scheopp               10 24:57.2
  2     15  Renee Schlaugat                10 25:37.3
  3     21  Ellie McCollough               10 26:22.4
  4     26  Andrea Bendorf                 12 26:43.2
  5     40  Tomara Merten                  12 29:45.1
  
  6.   132  North Crawford                        (27:40.4  138:21.6 4:31.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Martha Bransky                 10 25:07.4
  2     20  Norah O'Brien                  10 26:17.0
  3     29  Katie Schellhorn               09 28:02.3
  4     35  Brianna  Mack                  10 29:15.6
  5     37  Valentine D'Ales               11 29:39.3
  6   ( 38) Lexi Mack                      11 29:41.0



        
                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   163  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (30:33.8  152:48.811:03.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Jessica Coulthard              10 24:46.6
  2     33  Cassidy Neefe                  12 28:48.4
  3     39  Alina Bass                     11 29:43.9
  4     42  Mariah Everhart                11 33:39.4
  5     43  Makayla Teague                 12 35:50.5
  6   ( 44) Kathrine Christiansen          11 36:41.7
  7   ( 45) Josefine Jaynes                09 37:42.5



                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1       518 Chelsey Letcher              09 Brookwood                    28:29.6  9:11 
      2       526 Ingrid Ruiz                  11 Brookwood                    28:35.6  9:13 
      3       590 Victoria Bonilla             09 Fennimore                    29:02.6  9:21 
      4    1  643 Savannah Urban               09 Hillsboro                    29:48.8  9:36 
      5       522 Cassidy Peterson             09 Brookwood                    29:53.0  9:38 
      6    2  631 Jaline Attignol              10 Hillsboro                    30:18.9  9:46 
      7    3  641 Kailey Preuss                12 Hillsboro                    30:25.4  9:48 
      8       656 Mathilde Aansloekken         12 Kickapoo/La Farge            31:01.1 10:00 
      9       761 Lauren Johnson               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       32:39.4 10:31 
     10       727 Grace Corlis                 10 North Crawford               32:40.0 10:31 
     11       558 Rebecca Gronemus             12 Cashton                      33:07.1 10:40 
     12    4  638 Mackenzie Morris             10 Hillsboro                    34:13.8 11:02 
     13       766 Anne Schulze                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       34:36.1 11:09 
     14       550 Haley Barnes                 12 Cashton                      34:41.0 11:10 
     15       767 Alison Stolzman              09 Richland Center/Ithaca       34:57.1 11:15 
     16       657 Bobae Bang                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge            36:41.0 11:49 
     17       758 Therese Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       36:54.8 11:53 
     18       791 Kenlee Mathews               09 Riverdale                    37:45.9 12:10 
     19    5  640 Kelly Parish                 12 Hillsboro                    39:29.3 12:43 
     20    6  635 Kelsi Grivois                10 Hillsboro                    40:22.5 13:00 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Hillsboro                             (32:51.3  164:16.2 9:40.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Savannah Urban                 09 29:48.8
  2      2  Jaline Attignol                10 30:18.9
  3      3  Kailey Preuss                  12 30:25.4
  4      4  Mackenzie Morris               10 34:13.8
  5      5  Kelly Parish                   12 39:29.3
  6   (  6) Kelsi Grivois                  10 40:22.5



                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  756 Alyssa Gander                 7 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:54.2  6:30 
      2    2  604 Brynlee Nelson                8 Fennimore                      13:04.3  6:35 
      3    3  593 Lauryn Bunn                   8 Fennimore                      13:41.6  6:54 
      4    4  663 Anelise Egge                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:45.7  6:56 
      5    5  566 Izzi Mason                    8 Cashton                        13:46.7  6:56 
      6    6  572 Annie Schreier                8 Cashton                        13:49.1  6:57 
      7    7  866 Macey Tauscher                6 West Salem Middle School       13:52.4  6:59 
      8    8  854 Alena Donahue                 6 West Salem Middle School       13:52.6  6:59 
      9    9  520 Meghan Nelson                 6 Brookwood                      14:13.0  7:09 
     10   10  726 Helen Carstens                8 North Crawford                 14:14.6  7:10 
     11       815 Tenley Wopat                  8 Royall                         14:22.5  7:14 
     12   11  513 Kimberlee Downing             7 Brookwood                      14:30.3  7:18 
     13   12  862 Priya Oshan                   6 West Salem Middle School       14:39.9  7:23 
     14   13  571 Chelsie Paulsen               6 Cashton                        14:41.1  7:24 
     15   14  860 Ella McKinney                 8 West Salem Middle School       14:41.9  7:24 
     16   15  530 Lainey Teynor                 7 Brookwood                      14:50.6  7:28 
     17   16  858 Ella Jordan                   7 West Salem Middle School       14:51.5  7:29 
     18   17  567 Naomi Mason                   6 Cashton                        14:52.3  7:29 
     19   18  555 Carly Butzler                 8 Cashton                        14:53.7  7:30 
     20   19  863 Morgan Quackenbush            6 West Salem Middle School       15:00.7  7:33 
     21   20  549 Laurel Adams                  7 Cashton                        15:04.7  7:35 
     22   21  665 Lilly Geary                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:05.8  7:36 
     23   22  662 Allison Culver                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:06.2  7:36 
     24   23  867 Lilly Wehrs                   7 West Salem Middle School       15:07.7  7:37 
     25       699 Anetha Vogele                 7 Necedah                        15:09.7  7:38 
     26       814 Madeline Wainwright           8 Royall                         15:09.9  7:38 
     27   24  603 Braycee Nelson                6 Fennimore                      15:10.0  7:38 
     28   25  753 Whitney Celine                7 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:13.6  7:40 
     29   26  591 Alyssa Bray                   6 Fennimore                      15:16.7  7:42 
     30   27  560 Braylee Hyatt                 6 Cashton                        15:17.7  7:42 
     31       864 Molly Roberts                 7 West Salem Middle School       15:18.8  7:43 
     32   28  765 Clara Schmidt                 6 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:25.3  7:46 
     33       556 Khyla Carey                   7 Cashton                        15:34.5  7:50 
     34       561 Grace Kaiser                  7 Cashton                        15:35.9  7:51 
     35       570 Paige Olson                   7 Cashton                        15:41.2  7:54 
     36       559 Bonita Hanley                 8 Cashton                        15:42.3  7:54 
     37   29  523 Kaylynn Peterson              6 Brookwood                      15:42.6  7:55 
     38   30  788 Alyssa Husker                 6 Riverdale                      15:43.0  7:55 
     39   31  669 Jayla Nagel                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:45.3  7:56 
     40   32  515 Katie Gruen                   6 Brookwood                      15:50.6  7:59 
     41   33  516 Tierra Kaiser                 6 Brookwood                      15:51.4  7:59 
     42   34  508 Autumn Brando                60 Brookwood                      15:54.8  8:01 
     43       568 Alyssa Meyers                 8 Cashton                        15:58.7  8:03 
     44       529 Lily Summerfield              7 Brookwood                      16:00.2  8:03 
     45       511 Autumn Coleman                7 Brookwood                      16:00.9  8:04 
     46   35  666 Colene Grefe                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:02.5  8:05 
     47   36  751 Mira Carpenter                6 Richland Center/Ithaca         16:03.8  8:05 
     48   37  762 Rachel Kaszubski              7 Richland Center/Ithaca         16:08.1  8:07 
     49       850 Abby Brueggeman               8 West Salem Middle School       16:31.0  8:19 
     50       562 Abby Kast                     6 Cashton                        16:33.2  8:20 
     51       492 Molly Bachmann                7 Bangor                         16:45.1  8:26 
     52   38  786 Ashlie Clark                  8 Riverdale                      16:45.5  8:26 
     53   39  739 Sarah Smith                   6 North Crawford                 16:46.1  8:26 
     54   40  789 Elizabeth Husker              8 Riverdale                      16:46.2  8:27 
     55       853 Tessa Deal                    7 West Salem Middle School       16:53.9  8:30 
     56   41  760 Emma Johnson                  7 Richland Center/Ithaca         16:56.8  8:32 
     57       859 Amelia Marshall               8 West Salem Middle School       17:06.7  8:37 
     58   42  732 Annie O'Brien                 6 North Crawford                 17:08.0  8:37 
     59   43  611 Natalie Zaluski               6 Fennimore                      17:11.8  8:39 
     60       552 Kiara Beck                    7 Cashton                        17:12.2  8:40 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                          Ontario, WI
                                      September 17, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   44  597 Brianna Guzman                6 Fennimore                      17:13.7  8:40 
     62       697 Katrina Povkovich             7 Necedah                        17:16.6  8:42 
     63       857 Maddie Giblin                 6 West Salem Middle School       17:29.8  8:48 
     64       861 Elsa Mitchell                 7 West Salem Middle School       17:36.7  8:52 
     65       851 Emma Clements                 8 West Salem Middle School       17:36.7  8:52 
     66   45  725 Faye Brassington              7 North Crawford                 17:47.8  8:58 
     67       856 Magei Farley                  7 West Salem Middle School       17:53.6  9:00 
     68   46  784 Gracie Anderson               6 Riverdale                      18:30.0  9:19 
     69       868 Paige Wiedemann               8 West Salem Middle School       18:31.3  9:19 
     70   47  594 Lily Conley                   6 Fennimore                      18:42.8  9:25 
     71       855 Rayna Dressel                 8 West Salem Middle School       18:46.8  9:27 
     72   48  738 Emily Schmidt                 6 North Crawford                 19:05.4  9:37 
     73       865 Rebekah Schwarz               8 West Salem Middle School       19:47.2  9:58 
     74       852 Alyssa Cvikota                6 West Salem Middle School       20:10.3 10:09 
     75       609 Sydney Stewart                6 Fennimore                      20:12.2 10:10 
     76       605 Mary Kate Rood                6 Fennimore                      20:12.3 10:10 
     77   49  792 Caitlin Nachtigal             8 Riverdale                      20:31.5 10:20 
     78   50  763 Kim Lux                       7 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:22.5 10:45 
     79       599 Mackenzie Kopp                7 Fennimore                      21:36.6 10:53 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    57  West Salem Middle School              (14:23.7  71:58.3 0:59.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Macey Tauscher                  6 13:52.4
  2      8  Alena Donahue                   6 13:52.6
  3     12  Priya Oshan                     6 14:39.9
  4     14  Ella McKinney                   8 14:41.9
  5     16  Ella Jordan                     7 14:51.5
  6   ( 19) Morgan Quackenbush              6 15:00.7
  7   ( 23) Lilly Wehrs                     7 15:07.7
  
  2.    59  Cashton                               (14:24.6  72:02.9 1:07.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Izzi Mason                      8 13:46.7
  2      6  Annie Schreier                  8 13:49.1
  3     13  Chelsie Paulsen                 6 14:41.1
  4     17  Naomi Mason                     6 14:52.3
  5     18  Carly Butzler                   8 14:53.7
  6   ( 20) Laurel Adams                    7 15:04.7
  7   ( 27) Braylee Hyatt                   6 15:17.7
  
  3.    96  Brookwood                             (15:01.5  75:07.1 1:37.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Meghan Nelson                   6 14:13.0
  2     11  Kimberlee Downing               7 14:30.3
  3     15  Lainey Teynor                   7 14:50.6
  4     29  Kaylynn Peterson                6 15:42.6
  5     32  Katie Gruen                     6 15:50.6
  6   ( 33) Tierra Kaiser                   6 15:51.4
  7   ( 34) Autumn Brando                  60 15:54.8
  
  4.    98  Fennimore                             (14:52.9  74:24.4 4:07.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Brynlee Nelson                  8 13:04.3
  2      3  Lauryn Bunn                     8 13:41.6
  3     24  Braycee Nelson                  6 15:10.0
  4     26  Alyssa Bray                     6 15:16.7
  5     43  Natalie Zaluski                 6 17:11.8
  6   ( 44) Brianna Guzman                  6 17:13.7
  7   ( 47) Lily Conley                     6 18:42.8
  
  5.   113  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (15:09.1  75:45.5 2:16.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Anelise Egge                    7 13:45.7
  2     21  Lilly Geary                     6 15:05.8
  3     22  Allison Culver                  6 15:06.2
  4     31  Jayla Nagel                     6 15:45.3
  5     35  Colene Grefe                    7 16:02.5
  
  6.   127  Richland Center/Ithaca                (15:09.0  75:45.0 3:13.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Alyssa Gander                   7 12:54.2
  2     25  Whitney Celine                  7 15:13.6
  3     28  Clara Schmidt                   6 15:25.3
  4     36  Mira Carpenter                  6 16:03.8
  5     37  Rachel Kaszubski                7 16:08.1
  6   ( 41) Emma Johnson                    7 16:56.8
  7   ( 50) Kim Lux                         7 21:22.5
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   184  North Crawford                        (17:00.4  85:01.9 4:50.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Helen Carstens                  8 14:14.6
  2     39  Sarah Smith                     6 16:46.1
  3     42  Annie O'Brien                   6 17:08.0
  4     45  Faye Brassington                7 17:47.8
  5     48  Emily Schmidt                   6 19:05.4
  
  8.   203  Riverdale                             (17:39.3  88:16.2 4:48.5)
====================================================
  1     30  Alyssa Husker                   6 15:43.0
  2     38  Ashlie Clark                    8 16:45.5
  3     40  Elizabeth Husker                8 16:46.2
  4     46  Gracie Anderson                 6 18:30.0
  5     49  Caitlin Nachtigal               8 20:31.5


